SIEMENS

BER 6EP3330-6SB00-0AY0
LOGO!POWER 24 V / 0.6 A stabilized power supply input: 100-240 V
AC output: 24 V /0.6 ADC
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cULus-Listed (UL 508, CSA C22.2 No. 107.1), 3
E197259;cURus-Recognized (UL 60950, CSA C22.2 No. 60950),
X4 E151273, NECclass 2 (1% UL 1310)

ATEX (EX) 1l 3G Ex nA IIC T3; cCSAus (CSA C22.2 No. 213-
M1987,ANSI/ISA-12.12.01-2007) Class I, Div. 2, Group ABCD, T4

Class |, Div. 2, Group ABCD, T4
Py

HEEH

IP20

EN 55022 Class B
FiEA
EN 61000-6-2

HIRRE
o iZ{THAIR
— &
o = iR
o FHERAE
BEZR/FE EN 60721

MWEE
EEREA
o EO/BRMA
o BEO/MH
o O/ B b
TE A=
BE AR
RE NEH
58 <F 8] IR
o b
LN
o i
L]
BEE , kY
FRER AR AR EEES R R
TR A FRETE (MTBF) 40 °C B
H ik AA

-25 ... +70 °C

BAXR

-40 ... +85 °C

-40 ... +85 °C
SIRKEN 3K3 , THHE

IRASIESE

L,N: 8 0.5..25mm2 1 MRETEERF 25/
+ - 8 0.5 ... 2.5 mm?2 2N IR4T B+

18 mm

90 mm

53 mm

20 mm

20 mm

0 mm

0 mm

0.07 kg

=1

4415040 h
EFERABENRNERE2CHSH ( BRIESEME )

B6EP3330-6SB00-0AY0
IR 3/3

RELENF
2017/6/27 © Copyright Siemens



